
Competition First Name Last Name
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 50-54 Kelli Smith
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 55-59 Wendy Dise
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 55-59 Jennifer Parker
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 55-59 Sandra Vance
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 60-64 Susan Lambreth
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 65-69 Jennifer Kimball
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 70-74 ALICE GREENE
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 70-74 Barbara Jennings
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 70-74 Patricia Meyers
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 75-79 Carol Hicks
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 75-79 Joyce Ingram
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 75-79 Evelyn Meredith
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 75-79 Carol Stricklin
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 80-84 Margie Stoll
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 85-89 Sarah Southall
Track & Field - Womens - 50M - 90-94 Lillian Atchley
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 50-54 Kelli Smith
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 55-59 Wendy Dise
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 55-59 Jennifer Parker
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 55-59 Sandra Vance
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 65-69 Jennifer Kimball
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 65-69 Linda Porterfield
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 70-74 ALICE GREENE
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 70-74 Barbara Jennings
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 70-74 Patricia Meyers
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 75-79 Carol Hicks
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 75-79 Joyce Ingram
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 75-79 Evelyn Meredith
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 75-79 Carol Stricklin
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 80-84 Margie Stoll
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 85-89 Sarah Southall
Track & Field - Womens - 100M - 90-94 Lillian Atchley
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 50-54 Kelli Smith
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 55-59 Jennifer Parker
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 55-59 Christine Powell
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 55-59 Sandra Vance
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 60-64 Eugenie Candon
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 60-64 Susan Lambreth
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 65-69 Jennifer Kimball
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 65-69 Linda Porterfield
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 70-74 ALICE GREENE
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 70-74 Patricia Meyers
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 75-79 Carol Hicks
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 75-79 Joyce Ingram
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 75-79 Evelyn Meredith
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 75-79 Carol Stricklin



Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 80-84 Barbara RIHANI
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 80-84 Margie Stoll
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 85-89 Sarah Southall
Track & Field - Womens - 200M - 90-94 Lillian Atchley
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 60-64 Leslie Grissim
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 60-64 Susan Lambreth
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 65-69 Jennifer Kimball
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 65-69 Linda Porterfield
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 70-74 ALICE GREENE
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 75-79 Joyce Ingram
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 75-79 Janet Jernigan
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 75-79 Evelyn Meredith
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 80-84 Barbara RIHANI
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 80-84 Margie Stoll
Track & Field - Womens - 400M - 90-94 Lillian Atchley
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 50-54 Kelli Smith
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 55-59 Christine Powell
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 55-59 Sandra Vance
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 60-64 Eugenie Candon
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 60-64 Susan Lambreth
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 60-64 Vickie SPICKARD
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 65-69 Jennifer Kimball
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 75-79 Joyce Ingram
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 75-79 Janet Jernigan
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 75-79 Evelyn Meredith
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 80-84 Margie Stoll
Track & Field - Womens - 800M - 90-94 Lillian Atchley
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 55-59 Christine Powell
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 60-64 Vickie SPICKARD
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 65-69 Jennifer Kimball
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 75-79 Joyce Ingram
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 75-79 Janet Jernigan
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 80-84 Margie Stoll
Track & Field - Womens - 1500M - 90-94 Lillian Atchley
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 50-54 Donald Glenn
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 50-54 Robert Hall
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 50-54 Rob Walker
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 Dewayne Atchley
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 Roger Brown
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 James Cabage
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 Louis Davis
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 Randy Dover
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 Chris EDLIN
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 Brian Lintz
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 ROB WALTERS
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59 roy wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 RICK BEAN



Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 John CARROLL
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Duane Daugherty
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Pj HEIMERMANN
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Kevin Kelly
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 LARRY MCINTOSH
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Terry McIntosh
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Orlando Tolliver
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Bob VanFleteren
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64 Randy WELCH
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Geir Bergvin
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Larry Carpenter
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Eddie Cody
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Robert De Young
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 TIMOTHY MCWILLIAMS
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Gary Singleton
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Jay SWAFFORD
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69 Richard Westbrook
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 FRANCIS Bostick
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 FRANK CALDERALA
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 David Hazelwood
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 Armando Morrell
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 Rick Ring
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 Michael Sullivan
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 James Wilhelm
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 Charles Hatch
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 Curtis Kinsman
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 R. Dean Tutor
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79 Robert Wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 80-84 Subir Banerji
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 80-84 Don Meredith
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 80-84 Zafer Roback
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 80-84 Robert Southerlan
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89 Ernest Fredregill
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89 Charles Lanza
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89 Richard White
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 90-94 George SPERO
Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 90-94 R.G. WOLF
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 50-54 Donald Glenn
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 50-54 Robert Hall
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 50-54 Chris Neighbors
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 50-54 Rob Walker
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 Dewayne Atchley
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 James Cabage
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 Louis Davis
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 Randy Dover
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 ROB WALTERS
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 roy wilson



Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 RICK BEAN
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 John CARROLL
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Nick Carty
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Duane Daugherty
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Pj HEIMERMANN
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Kevin Kelly
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 LARRY MCINTOSH
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Terry McIntosh
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Orlando Tolliver
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64 Bob VanFleteren
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Geir Bergvin
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Larry Carpenter
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Eddie Cody
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Robert De Young
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 KENTON HOLLOWAY
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Patrick Kelley
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 TIMOTHY MCWILLIAMS
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Gary Singleton
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Jay SWAFFORD
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69 Richard Westbrook
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 FRANK CALDERALA
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 David Craig
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 David Hazelwood
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 Armando Morrell
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 Michael Sullivan
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74 James Wilhelm
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 John Disterdick
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 Charles Hatch
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 Curtis Kinsman
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 Larry Nelson
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 R. Dean Tutor
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 Robert Wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 80-84 Subir Banerji
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 80-84 Don Meredith
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 80-84 Zafer Roback
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 80-84 Robert Southerlan
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 85-89 Charles Lanza
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 85-89 Richard White
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 90-94 George SPERO
Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 90-94 R.G. WOLF
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 50-54 Richard Primm
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 50-54 Rodney Ruth
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 50-54 Rob Walker
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 Dewayne Atchley
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 Louis Davis
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 Randy Dover
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 James Krenis



Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 Evan Ling
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59 roy wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 John CARROLL
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Duane Daugherty
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Pj HEIMERMANN
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Kevin Kelly
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 LARRY MCINTOSH
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Terry McIntosh
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Steven Prince
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Orlando Tolliver
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 Bob VanFleteren
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64 William Yelverton
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Larry Carpenter
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Eddie Cody
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Robert De Young
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Patrick Kelley
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 TIMOTHY MCWILLIAMS
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Gary Singleton
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Thomas Slagle
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Richard Westbrook
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74 FRANK CALDERALA
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74 Armando Morrell
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74 Rick Ring
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74 Michael Sullivan
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74 James Wilhelm
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 Charles Hatch
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 Curtis Kinsman
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 R. Dean Tutor
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79 Robert Wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 80-84 Subir Banerji
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 80-84 Don Meredith
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 80-84 Zafer Roback
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 80-84 Robert Southerlan
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 85-89 Ernest Fredregill
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 85-89 Charles Lanza
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 90-94 George SPERO
Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 90-94 R.G. WOLF
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 50-54 calvin graham
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 50-54 Richard Primm
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 50-54 Rodney Ruth
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 Dewayne Atchley
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 Louis Davis
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 Jo-David Keith
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 James Krenis
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 Evan Ling
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59 William McSpadden
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Nick Carty



Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Mark Carver
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Anthony Johnson
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Kevin Kelly
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 William Leppert
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Mark Pierret
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Steven Prince
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Orlando Tolliver
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 William Yelverton
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 Robert De Young
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 Mark Hays
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 KENTON HOLLOWAY
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 Gary Singleton
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 Thomas Slagle
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 Dan Smithhisler
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69 Richard Westbrook
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 70-74 Howard Clark
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 70-74 David Craig
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79 John Disterdick
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79 Charles Hatch
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79 Larry Nelson
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79 Robert Wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 80-84 Subir Banerji
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 80-84 Charles Imboden
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 80-84 Zafer Roback
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 85-89 Charles Lanza
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 90-94 George SPERO
Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 90-94 R.G. WOLF
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 50-54 Brian Egan
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 50-54 calvin graham
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 55-59 James Krenis
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 55-59 Evan Ling
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 55-59 Timothy O'Leary
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 60-64 Mark Carver
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 60-64 Anthony Johnson
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 60-64 Kevin Kelly
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 60-64 Mark Pierret
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 60-64 Steven Prince
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 Robert De Young
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 Tom Gosser
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 Mark Hays
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 Patrick Kelley
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 Thomas Slagle
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69 Dan Smithhisler
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 70-74 Howard Clark
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 70-74 Edward Meyers
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 75-79 Charles Hatch
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 75-79 Robert Wilson



Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 80-84 Subir Banerji
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 80-84 Sammy Horton
Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 80-84 Charles Imboden
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 50-54 Brian Egan
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 50-54 Charles McCallie
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 55-59 James Krenis
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 55-59 Timothy O'Leary
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 60-64 Mark Carver
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 60-64 Anthony Johnson
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 60-64 Mark Pierret
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 60-64 Steven Prince
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Ernie Brooks
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Bob Buchholz
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Robert De Young
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Mark Hays
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Tom MCCORMACK
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Thomas Slagle
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69 Dan Smithhisler
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 70-74 Edward Meyers
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 75-79 John Disterdick
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 75-79 Charles Hatch
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 75-79 Larry Nelson
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 75-79 Robert Wilson
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 80-84 Subir Banerji
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 80-84 Sammy Horton
Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 80-84 Charles Imboden


